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VBET League
2023/24 1st round, Match #4

Wednesday, 25.10.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

7 Isenko Pavlo
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
6 Skliar Oleksandr
9 Korniienko Viktor
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
25 Yakubu Najeeb
27 Krupskyi Illia
30 Nesterenko Ivan
50 Kane Ibrahim
74 Santana

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
96 Yermolov Daniil
35 Izotov Danylo
5 L. Ramires
29 Batsula Andriy
95 Felipe
58 Odentsov Mykyta
40 Chernysh Dmytro
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
30 Kravets Vasyl
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
18 Babenko Ruslan
20 Horbunov Serhii
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
17 Liedniev Bohdan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
7 Filippov Oleksandr

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
4 Purita
6 Horin Oleh
19 Vitino
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
28 Marcos Andre

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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VBET League, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #4
Wednesday, 25.10.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
5' 7 Filippov Oleksandr

74 Santana 10'

4 Perduta Ihor 24'

32' 20 Horbunov Serhii

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 40'

42' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

53' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

58' 20 Horbunov Serhii
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

9 Korniienko Viktor
29 Batsula Andriy 62'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 66'

75' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
6 Horin Oleh

75' 7 Filippov Oleksandr
4 Purita

6 Skliar Oleksandr
10 Yurchenko Vladlen 78'

82' 18 Babenko Ruslan
11 Miroshnichenko Denys

30 Nesterenko Ivan
95 Felipe 82'

82' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

89' 6 Horin Oleh

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


